LEVEL SUMMER INSTRUCTOR
COMMENT 29-APR-25
Description

PENLIGHT NURSES BLACK

CANADA SAFETY COUNCIL / DEFENSIVE
DRIVING

STETHOSCOPE LITTMANN CLASSIC III

WALRAVEN / BASIC ARRHYTHMIAS

CAMPBELL / INTERNATIONAL TRAUMA LIFE
SUPPORT FOR EMERGENCY CARE

GLASSES SAFETY VIRTUA FOAM GASKET
ANTI FOG

CAROLINE / EMERGENCY CARE IN THE
STREETS CANADIAN EDITION

THOMPSON / UNDERSTANDING ANATOMY
AND PHYSIOLOGY PACKAGE WITH

ROUSSON, TRENT

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.

Report ID: 289

Page 1 of 1

BD/CP/ED

/ / BLACK

PA/19/

/ / BLACK

PA/17/8

PA/20/9

/ / CLEAR

HB/21/8

KT/ /4

Date Printed

Reg/Rec/Opt
Required

Required

Required
Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

New

$3.95

$24.85

$188.60

$191.65

$137.00

$17.00

$520.40

$154.95

2025-04-04



