Course List Location <u>Campus</u> <u>Term</u> SASKATOON CSTORE

FULL-TIME **SASKATOON**

PROGRAM PCP - PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC

COURSE:	CERTIFICATE 1	PRIMARY CARE PARA	MEDIC	COMMENT:				
LEVEL COMMENT	SUMMER 29-APR-25	<u>INSTRUCTOR</u>	ROUSSON, TREN	Т				
Description	2) 1111(20	,			BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt	New	
PENLIGHT N	URSES BLACK				/ / BLACK	Required	\$3.95	
CANADA SAI DRIVING	FETY COUNCIL	/ DEFENSIVE			PA / 19 /	Required	\$24.85	
STETHOSCOPE LITTMANN CLASSIC III					/ / BLACK	Required	\$188.60	
WALRAVEN / BASIC ARRHYTHMIAS					PA / 17 / 8	Required	\$191.65	
	INTERNATIONA R EMERGENCY	AL TRAUMA LIFE CARE			PA / 20 / 9	Required	\$137.00	
GLASSES SA ANTI FOG	FETY VIRTUA F	OAM GASKET			/ / CLEAR	Required	\$17.00	
	EMERGENCY C NADIAN EDITIO				HB / 21 / 8	Required	\$520.40	
	/ UNDERSTAND DLOGY PACKAG				KT / / 4	Required	\$154.95	

Report ID: 289 2025-04-04 Page 1 of 1 Date Printed